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tRrsH woLFHouNp HEALTH G4qUP

Balance Sheet as at 31st December 2012

CURRENT ASSETS

Balance at Bank

Notes: 2012

2nd March 2013

3,814

20fi

4,$49

93,814 --aF'

1,t07 0
-197 1,217

1,247

3,42

REPRSENTED FY:

Accumulated Fund
Balance brought fonrrard
(Ileficit) $urplus for the year

Bemard Brace FCCA
Registercd Auditor
52 Smitfibrook Kilns
Cranleigh

- Surrey
GU6 8JJ

910

Heart testinc balance

I can report that I have audited the attached accounb for the period ended 31st December 2012

and have found thsm in accor&nce with the booke and records kept by the tlelth group.

On thEbasis of the information obtalned I can confirm the the eccounto reffecta tnre position of

Health Group for tha period ended on 3lst December 2012.
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IRIS}I WOLFHOUND HEALTH GROUP

Notes to tfie Financial Accounts-for the period ended 31st December 2012

2012 20rt

Heart Testina

Amounts rucelved from Heart Testlng Sesslons
Tranefer frqm Project Development Fund

PROJECT DEVELOPIJIENT FUND
Brought Fonvard
Amount recived from lrish Wolfltound Hsalth Fund
Private Donations
Seminar Receipb

LESS:
Subsidised Heart T€ting
Seminar Cogts
Booklets
New Scanner

9ALANCE AT 31ST DECEiIBER 2012

8,282
1,675
9,937

3,42
0

14,345
305--@

1,675
319

0
13,194

239
736
105
€0

7,826
239
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IRISH WOLFHOUND HEALTH GROUP

lncome and Expenditure Account for the year ended

31st December 2012.

2012 2011

DO.I'IATIONS

lrish Wolfhound Glub,lrieh Wolfhound Society and
lrish Wolfhound Glub of Northern lrcland 42 0

LESS
Meetlng Costs

Web Hosting

ADMINISTRATION COSTS

198 99

41 41

239 140

f239 t140


